05 Infrastructure/Tunnel Construction

Firma

1 Metusan Future
2 Hughes Power

3 Loccioni

4 Wassermann

5 Schréder

6 LMT Leuchten

7 Swibox

8 De Bonte
9 Vigier Rail
10 PANEL

gez. Alexander Schmeichel, GF SPREE-PR

Land
Osterreich
Schweden
Italien
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Schweiz
Belgien
Schweiz
Turkei

Exponat

WP:
WP:
WP:
WP:
WP:
WP:
WP:
WP:
WP:
WP:

WOLTRONIC SNM
OVX720 Vakuum-Schalter
Felix R-Evolution

TRAMPER

OMNISTAR (LED-Leuchte)

VARYO Il

Start: Ubergang Halle 20/21

Moderator

Dr. Michael Fischer + Glinther Unger
Hans Ottosson + Natalia Lee
Riccardo Sllvestrini

Mirko Vogler
Oliver WeilRe

Torsten Fiedler

IOP-Brandschutz-Gehause André Loffel

THIOTRACK

Denis Coppieters
LVT High Attenuation (HA) Peter Laborenz

Elast. Befestigungssystem Arif Temiz

Guide: Nathalie Griinberg

Halle/Stand

Halle 21.B/350
Halle 22.B/300
Halle 23.B/200

Halle 5.2/965
Halle 5.2/730
Halle 5.2/720
Halle 5.2/912
Halle 25/155
Halle 26/370
Halle 26/210

Di.

15:30
15:40
15:55
16:05
16:15
16:25
16:35
16:50
17:00
17:10

Mi./Do. Fr.
15:0013:00
15:1013:10
15:2513:25
15:3513:35
15:4513:45
15:5513:55
16:05 14:05
16:20 14:20
16:30 14:30
16:40 14:40



